
Gara Lanzada - Ponte

Gara di corsa in montagna

500 mt. di dislivello in salita

Domenica 15 Agosto 2010

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Assoluta maschile

00.24'12"951 BENEDETTI ENRICO 1979ADM PONTE1°

00.24'50"562 ZERBONI DANIELE 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA2°

00.25'08"233 VANOTTI ENZO 1962SPORTIVA LANZADA3°

00.25'27"7524 CURTONI MATTIA 1981VALGEROLA4°

00.25'39"486 DELLA TORRE FRANCESCO 1987GS VALGEROLA5°

00.26'43"8164 PICCENI FABRIZIO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA6°

00.26'55"7553 PEDROLINI UGO 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA7°

00.27'05"1669 CIVATI LUCA 1989FORTI E LIBERI8°

00.27'05"7023 CURTONI FILIPPO 1990VALGEROLA9°

00.27'42"5852 BARDEA FABIO 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA10°

00.27'55"0027 SERTORE DAVIDE 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA11°

00.28'43"6951 MOLTENI LUCA 1977TEAM HAWAIANI12°

00.28'47"2041 DELLA RODOLFA CESARE 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA13°

00.29'18"1425 ROSSI ENZO 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA14°

00.29'21"8466 GIUDICI MARCO 1991POL. ALBOSAGGIA15°

00.29'40"6154 MENEGOLA ATHOS 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA16°

00.30'24"7763 PEDROTTI MARCO 1984SPORTIVA LANZADA17°

00.30'29"0055 NANI GIANLUCA 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA18°

00.30'33"9610 DOZIO LUIGI 1968OSA VALMADRERA19°

00.30'45"0062 TETELIN FABIEN 1977CAMBS (FRANCE)20°

00.30'46"5644 FERRARI STEFANO 1988SPORTIVA LANZADA21°

00.31'06"0356 GIORDANI MASSIMO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA22°

00.45'59"2259 PICCENI FULVIO 1985SPORTIVA LANZADA23°

00.50'53"8839 MASA MAURIZIO 1973SPORTIVA LANZADA24°

00.51'28"5148 MOIZI LUCA 1971SPORTIVA LANZADA25°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Assoluta femminile

00.31'55"4949 TERRANEO ELISA 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA1°

00.33'07"2268 ROSSI CHIARA 1988FORTI E LIBERI2°

00.33'48"4837 SCACCABAROZZI DANIELA 1982SEV VALMADRERA3°

00.41'15"6236 PAROLINI BRUNELLA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA4°

00.44'02"7765 TERRANEO LAURA 1982SPORTIVA LANZADA5°

00.44'21"8758 ZENONI GIOIA 1983MONTAGNA6°

00.45'19"4126 BARDEA MILENA 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA7°

00.48'21"9861 PICCENI SIMONA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA8°

01.01'27"9213 BONALUME MONICA 1974OSA VALMADRERA9°
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TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Giovani maschile

00.27'53"6442 DELLA RODOLFA ANDREA 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA1°

00.30'48"3050 CORLATTI NICHOLAS 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA2°

00.32'10"0040 BARDEA SILVIO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA3°

00.33'53"0417 BARDEA FEDERICO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA4°

00.35'40"7011 DOZIO MATTEO 1998OSA VALMADRERA5°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Giovani femminile

00.40'02"6829 MORETTI ROSITA 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA1°

00.43'04"6357 GIORDANI ESTER 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA2°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Cuccioli

00.32'13"9222 ROSSI GIOVANNI 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA1°

00.33'27"9321 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA2°

00.37'41"9015 NANA GABRIELE 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA3°

00.40'20"0014 NANA MICHELE 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA4°

00.41'16"3843 DELLA RODOLFA MARCO 2000SPORTIVA LANZADA5°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Cuccioli femminile

00.43'04"1020 NANA KATIA 2000SPORTIVA LANZADA1°

00.44'26"5116 GIANOLI ELENA 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA2°

00.50'32"3347 MOIZI ALICE 2000SPORTIVA LANZADA3°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Leprotti

00.39'28"9918 BARDEA MATTEO 2003SPORTIVA LANZADA1°

00.45'10"2246 MOIZI LORENZO 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA2°

00.45'54"0860 ALBAREDA KEVIN 2003SPORTIVA LANZADA3°

00.45'56"9319 NANI MATTIA 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA4°

00.50'52"1638 MASA DENNIS 2005SPORTIVA LANZADA5°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas

Leprotti femminile

00.50'35"4535 ERMACORA GAIA 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA1°

00.56'01"4912 DOZIO FEDERICA 2003OSA VALMADRERA2°
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Gara Lanzada - Ponte

Gara di corsa in montagna

500 mt. di dislivello in salita

Domenica 15 Agosto 2010

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietà

Classifica generale

Clas Scarto

   24'12"95 1 BENEDETTI ENRICO 1979ADM PONTE1°        0"00 

   24'50"56 2 ZERBONI DANIELE 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA2°       37"61 

   25'08"23 3 VANOTTI ENZO 1962SPORTIVA LANZADA3°       55"28 

   25'27"75 24 CURTONI MATTIA 1981VALGEROLA4°     1'14"80 

   25'39"48 6 DELLA TORRE FRANCESCO 1987GS VALGEROLA5°     1'26"53 

   26'43"81 64 PICCENI FABRIZIO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA6°     2'30"86 

   26'55"75 53 PEDROLINI UGO 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA7°     2'42"80 

   27'05"16 69 CIVATI LUCA 1989FORTI E LIBERI8°     2'52"20 

   27'05"70 23 CURTONI FILIPPO 1990VALGEROLA9°     2'52"75 

   27'42"58 52 BARDEA FABIO 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA10°     3'29"63 

   27'53"64 42 DELLA RODOLFA ANDREA 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA11°     3'40"69 

   27'55"00 27 SERTORE DAVIDE 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA12°     3'42"05 

   28'43"69 51 MOLTENI LUCA 1977TEAM HAWAIANI13°     4'30"74 

   28'47"20 41 DELLA RODOLFA CESARE 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA14°     4'34"25 

   29'18"14 25 ROSSI ENZO 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA15°     5'05"19 

   29'21"84 66 GIUDICI MARCO 1991POL. ALBOSAGGIA16°     5'08"89 

   29'40"61 54 MENEGOLA ATHOS 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA17°     5'27"66 

   30'24"77 63 PEDROTTI MARCO 1984SPORTIVA LANZADA18°     6'11"82 

   30'29"00 55 NANI GIANLUCA 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA19°     6'16"05 

   30'33"96 10 DOZIO LUIGI 1968OSA VALMADRERA20°     6'21"01 

   30'45"00 62 TETELIN FABIEN 1977CAMBS (FRANCE)21°     6'32"05 

   30'46"56 44 FERRARI STEFANO 1988SPORTIVA LANZADA22°     6'33"60 

   30'48"30 50 CORLATTI NICHOLAS 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA23°     6'35"35 

   31'06"03 56 GIORDANI MASSIMO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA24°     6'53"08 

   31'55"49 49 TERRANEO ELISA 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA25°     7'42"54 

   32'10"00 40 BARDEA SILVIO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA26°     7'57"05 

   32'13"92 22 ROSSI GIOVANNI 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA27°     8'00"97 

   33'07"22 68 ROSSI CHIARA 1988FORTI E LIBERI28°     8'54"27 

   33'27"93 21 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA29°     9'14"98 

   33'48"48 37 SCACCABAROZZI DANIELA 1982SEV VALMADRERA30°     9'35"53 

   33'53"04 17 BARDEA FEDERICO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA31°     9'40"09 
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TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietà

Classifica generale

Clas Scarto

   35'40"70 11 DOZIO MATTEO 1998OSA VALMADRERA32°    11'27"75 

   37'41"90 15 NANA GABRIELE 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA33°    13'28"95 

   39'28"99 18 BARDEA MATTEO 2003SPORTIVA LANZADA34°    15'16"04 

   40'02"68 29 MORETTI ROSITA 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA35°    15'49"73 

   40'20"00 14 NANA MICHELE 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA36°    16'07"05 

   41'15"62 36 PAROLINI BRUNELLA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA37°    17'02"67 

   41'16"38 43 DELLA RODOLFA MARCO 2000SPORTIVA LANZADA38°    17'03"43 

   43'04"10 20 NANA KATIA 2000SPORTIVA LANZADA39°    18'51"15 

   43'04"63 57 GIORDANI ESTER 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA40°    18'51"68 

   44'02"77 65 TERRANEO LAURA 1982SPORTIVA LANZADA41°    19'49"82 

   44'21"87 58 ZENONI GIOIA 1983MONTAGNA42°    20'08"92 

   44'26"51 16 GIANOLI ELENA 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA43°    20'13"56 

   45'10"22 46 MOIZI LORENZO 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA44°    20'57"27 

   45'19"41 26 BARDEA MILENA 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA45°    21'06"46 

   45'54"08 60 ALBAREDA KEVIN 2003SPORTIVA LANZADA46°    21'41"13 

   45'56"93 19 NANI MATTIA 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA47°    21'43"98 

   45'59"22 59 PICCENI FULVIO 1985SPORTIVA LANZADA48°    21'46"27 

   48'21"98 61 PICCENI SIMONA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA49°    24'09"02 

   50'32"33 47 MOIZI ALICE 2000SPORTIVA LANZADA50°    26'19"38 

   50'35"45 35 ERMACORA GAIA 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA51°    26'22"50 

   50'52"16 38 MASA DENNIS 2005SPORTIVA LANZADA52°    26'39"21 

   50'53"88 39 MASA MAURIZIO 1973SPORTIVA LANZADA53°    26'40"93 

   51'28"51 48 MOIZI LUCA 1971SPORTIVA LANZADA54°    27'15"56 

   56'01"49 12 DOZIO FEDERICA 2003OSA VALMADRERA55°    31'48"53 

 1.01'27"92 13 BONALUME MONICA 1974OSA VALMADRERA56°    37'14"97 
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